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2 I’LL WORK HARD FOR YOU TO SELL YOUR HOME. JohnSOH Associates

REMEMEER [ CANALSO SHOWYou (R
ANY OTHER LISTINGS AS WELLASMYOWN. (%05 877.51R5
CALL AND LET ME INTRODUCE MYSELF. " 1VYNN DREWR
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JENNIE STANHOPE ..... RWK
ki 4 1-835-656-4348 1-519-856-4348

CALL ME TO ARRANGE A VIEWING OF ANY OF THESE PROPERTIES Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

CLOSETO
Gracious brick home with lots BACKWG ONTO FlELDS
of original woodwork. Large Great family home with main floor

o LA g S SR RRHA L rooms with den, 4 bedrooms, | T OO, PR, 10T, e
- FAMILY HOME - 5167,900 i eat-in kitchen. 65 x 135’ treed | goautiful lot with areat view. Only
5 level spiit with 4 bedrooms, family room, huge eatin Kitchen, | . $184.900 , -3

S s COLLECT
NOT
PAY
IT!

Upgraded 3 bdrm sungle level home with ROCKWOOD - $145,900 GREAT NEIGHBOUHHOOD' CALL JENN]E* |
det. garage and large fenced yard. PLUS | 45 min to Mississauga, 66 x 132 ft. treed lot, | Eat-in kitchen, formal living room and dining room, FOR FREE MARKET
separate apartment renting for $700. ONLY | 3 bedrooms, huge living room, formal dining family room with walkout to private treed lot. Garage and

$146,900. room, updated furnace and fireplace. more. $199,900. EVALUATION.

www.GeorgetownRealEstate.net

Find out more about Halton Hills and the surrounding area!!
YOUR OWN RESORT/SPA!!

S e Imagine owning a 5 star resort/spal!! The 4 bdrm home is
e nestled on this completely fenced one acre mature and
&0 el private lot. Large bright eat-in kit., sunrm with w/o to 2 tier

goopad (eck, LR with exposed beams, built-in entertainment unit
st and hdwd flrs, 2 pc. bath combined with mn flr laundry, 2
%% o | bdrms on main flr, 4 pc. bath and 2 bdrms upstairs. Outside
2. 5 follow the interlocking walkways throughout the flower beds
around to the deck, a/g pool, sauna and hot tub. This home is

a must see!! At $279,900 there’s no need to book a hotel for

holida s!! RM357-00

You'll be the lucky winner with this 4 | BEYXI20 3 e, o Lo appreciate the 100 years of
bdrm, 2 bathroom 4 level sidesplit; | Setiie . : & {::J;%n:h;tml;;ieﬁ;;;nh;m;it:); |

W, # nestled on a mature lot on a quiet J § L 1l . A unique charm and warmth. Set on PERFECT!!

crescent. Kitchen and bathrooms have | EEESCEEMES T~ o a lovely lot, in a mature area this - : TR
been remodeled. Gleaming hardwood in | IR CRREREES" = hum el e b This 4 bedroom raised bungalow offers approx. 1800 sq. ft. of quality living space.

living/dining room. Family room has ERWIE | f 1 aug iness. Pine | The main floor offers a lovely kitchen with upgraded cabi nets, walk out to deck and
B garage and backyard access (hot tub). It's | el Tampemmmemmrrgper: . R ﬂm::rs, high ceilings, claw foot tub, | fenced backyard. Formal living & dining room combination. The master bedroom
Bl definitely a house you'll want to call | S e b T s renovated kitchen & bathrooms, § has a large walk-in closet and semi ensuite. The 4th bedroom could be used as an
home! Don't tell y our friends you lucked - . t';if;:: ”;T& WI;z[haralk:}gu;n:f;th'uﬁﬂ office or den. The basement (which has large windows) offers a finished family
out with this price. $252,000. ' gl ) 05K room, 2 bedrooms, 4 piece bathroom and a huge laundry/storage area. Move in and

mm———wt completed over the past 10 years. | '
0026100 | =] 06,000 | enjoy at $239,900. RM315-00

2 B EDRO om | B E YOUR OWN BO S S > | GREAT COURT

B . - Great 5 bdrm home in quiet
TOWNHOME uSlnesseS Mo i neighbourhood. Large eat-in Kkit.,,
| oA -  living/dining rm and den with walkout on

SRy I the main flr. All 5 bdrms are on the 2nd

Close tO mall For Sale < hal : L s floor with a 5 pce bathrm. Hardwood flrs

are throughout this home (under

$]39 90)(). 1. Coffee Establishment ($99,900) W broadloom). The bsmt has a rec room and

laundry/storage area. The furnace, hot

" o | 2. Tanning Salon ($69,900) ' “ & - water heater, windows, roof are all fairly
: 1;*""':1 *.',- - Call Y\?an* fOI' d(:‘.talls 3- Sports Bar ($69,900) T - , new. Thi{ large pie-shaped lot offers some

landscaping and mature trees. Offered at
$239,900. RM368-00




